In
st
al
la
tio
n
M
an

Auxiliary Materials
61043093 Locating Tool (Variant 1 Standard) TA207484
61007565 Locating Tool (Variant 2 Retrofit)
68004326 Multi-purpose Grease TN203217
68004320 Dielectric Compound TN203256
4.2
29 METTLER  TOLEDO  Installation Manual POWERCELL® PDX® Load Cell01/11 Order number 61044072
 Item Number Description Trade Name /
   Part Number
Cell-to-Cell Cables
61043480 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 2 meters TA000233-002
61043481 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 5 meters TA000233-005
61043482 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 7 meters TA000233-007
61043483 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 8 meters TA000233-008
61043484 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 9 meters TA000233-009
61043485 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 10 meters TA000233-010
61043486 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 11 meters TA000233-011
61043487 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 12 meters TA000233-012
61043488 POWERCELL PDX Load Cell Cable, 24 meters TA000233-024
61043496 Termination Connector TN000235
Home Run Cables
61044730  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 10 meters  TA000237-010
61044731  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 20 meters  TA000237-020
61044732  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 30 meters  TA000237-030
61044733  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 40 meters  TA000237-040
61044734  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 50 meters  TA000237-050
61044735  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 60 meters  TA000237-060
61044736  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 70 meters  TA000237-070
61044737  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 80 meters  TA000237-080
61044738  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 90 meters  TA000237-090
61044739  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 100 meters  TA000237-100
61044740  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 110 meters  TA000237-110
61044741  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 120 meters  TA000237-120
61044742  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 130 meters  TA000237-130
61044748  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 140 meters  TA000237-140
61044749  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 150 meters  TA000237-150
61044750  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 160 meters  TA000237-160
61044751  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 170 meters  TA000237-170
61044752  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 180 meters  TA000237-180
61044753  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 190 meters  TA000237-190
61044754  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 200 meters  TA000237-200
61044755  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 210 meters  TA000237-210
61044757  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 220 meters  TA000237-220
61044758  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 230 meters  TA000237-230
61044759  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 240 meters  TA000237-240
61044760  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 250 meters  TA000237-250
61044761  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 260 meters  TA000237-260
61044762  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 270 meters  TA000237-270
61044763  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 280 meters  TA000237-280
61044764  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 290 meters  TA000237-290
61044765  POWERCELL PDX Home Run Cable, 300 meters  TA000237-300
30  METTLER  TOLEDO Installation Manual POWERCELL® PDX® Load Cell    01/11Order number 61044072
Sp
ec
ifi